
M-2

R-4

M-1

M-1

M-1

R-48

R-5 B-6-C

B-3

B-3

B-3

B-2

R-5

N Hopkins Road

Jefferson Davis Hwy

Ho
pki

ns 
Roa

d

Chapel Dr

Holly Spring Ave

Maur
y S

t

Yal
e Av

e

Tal
ber

t D
r

Eve
rt A

ve

McGuire Dr

Bangle Dr

Culver Road

Ric
hes

on 
Ave

Laurelbrook Dr

Hiden Road

Ca
uld

er
Ct

Lost Lane

For questions, please contact Jeff Eastman
at 646-6348 or jeff.eastman@richmondgov.com 
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City of Richmond
Department of Planning 
& Development Review

Conceptual Location, Character
and Extent Review

LOCATION: 3516 N. Hopkins Road
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 8
APPLICANT: Beth Rappaport, DPW
EXISTING USE: City Ememrgency
Communications Center
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Conceptual location,
character and extent review of an addition to the
Emergency Communications Center building and
associated site work at 3516 N. Hopkins Road.
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